

ARK Performance, Inc. 2150 Maple Privado Ontario, CA 91761 www.ARKPerformanceUSA.com www.ARKPerformance.com

Racing Competition Use Waiver

This waiver must be signed for any and all parts designed specifically for racing competition use. Please carefully read the contents of this form, fill out the necessary information, and email a photo/scan of the completed form back to ARK Performance.

Product Description / Part Number:
Vehicle Make / Model / Year:
VIN Number:
Purchase Order Number:
Customer/End User's Name:
Street Address:
City, State/Province, Zip/Post Code:
Country:

, am purchasing this product(s) from ARK I, (name or company) Performance, Inc. and/or its authorized resellers with the intention of using these products for racing competition use only. I understand that some or all of these parts may not comply with Federal, State, Province, and/or Local laws, ordinances, and regulations. I will take responsibility to ensure that any modifications or upgrades that I have done to my vehicle conform to all applicable laws and regulations for road use, especially pertaining to safety and emissions. I acknowledge that ARK Performance. Inc. has made me aware that their manufactured aftermarket parts are only intended for racing competition and off road / track use and are not meant to be installed on any other vehicles for use on public street, roads, or highways. I acknowledge that by installing the product on my vehicle that I assume all legal and safety risks and liabilities associated with its use including the possibility of voiding my vehicle manufacturer's warranty. All legal penalties and fines that may occur from not following the end user's local law and regulations are the end user's sole responsibility, and I will not hold ARK Performance legally liable. I, the end user(s), and any parties using this product indemnify, discharge, and hold harmless ARK Performance from any and all claims, damages, causes of action, injuries or expenses resulting from or relating to the use or installation of this product. I absolve ARK Performance, Inc. for any and all burden of responsibility in ensuring my car satisfies regulations set forth by Federal, State, and/or Local governing agencies. This waiver of compliance will be applied for all past, current, and future purchases from ARK Performance, Inc. and/or its authorized resellers.

By signing this waiver, I am acknowledging that I understand and agree with the terms and conditions stated above.

Your Signature or Signature of Company Representative

Date